
T3104 – Solar Power Purchase Agreements (PPA) 

Contractor Contact List 

Contractor  Contract # Contact 
Name 

Contact Information 

Eznergy NJ, LLC; 19-PROS1-01067  James Brown Cell Phone#: 215-275-0776 
Office#: 732-244-0442 
Email: JBrown@eznergy.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
None  

Wampole-Miller, Inc. dba Miller 
Bros.; 

19-PROS1-01069  Joe Marrone Cell Phone#: 610-506-6111 
Office#: 610-832-1000 
Email address: Joe Marrone joe@millerbros.us 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Peter LaCamera placamera@millerbros.us 

 Advanced Solar Products; 19-PROS1-01071   
Kathleen 
Vandegrift 

Cell Phone#: (609) 658-5548 
Office#: (908) 751-5818 
Email address: Kathleen@advancedsolarproducts.com 
Kathleen Vandegrift (kvandegrift@advancedsolarproducts.com) 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Constanza Avila (cavila@advancedsolarproducts.com) 
Rick Schrack rick@advancedsolarproducts.com 
Lyle Rawlings lyle@advancedsolarproducts.com 

Onyx Development Group, LLC; 19-PROS1-01074  Marisa 
Kaufman  

Cell Phone#: 504-390-6108  
Office#: 646-517-0566  
Email: origination@onyxrenewables.com  
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
Marisa Kaufman mkaufman@onyxrenewables.com  

Sunlight General Capital, LLC; 19-PROS1-01076  William 
Zachary 

Cell Phone#: 917-733-3038 
Office#: 212-286-1801 
Email: bzachary@sunlightgeneral.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
None provided 

HESP Solar, LLC.; and 19-PROS1-01078  Yehudis 
Heinemann 

Cell Phone#: 914-714-9341 
Office#: 845-405-0600 ext. 223 
Email: yheinemann@hespsolar.com 
 
Additional team members to be included on notifications: 
D Grohman dgrohman@hespsolar.com 
M Barrish mbarrish@hespsolar.com 
S Yagen syagen@hespsolar.com 
C Bakst cbakst@hespsolar.com 
S Brodie sbrodie@hespsolar.com 
Pessie Drillman pdrillman@hespsolar.com 
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